Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Number! T

; Last 5

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

GOLDEN PEACOCK RESIDENCE PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 11-11- 2019 List of Creditors as on: 21-01-2026; Name of IP: Mr. Vineet Gupta; Process
igitof registration number: 11377

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

32

1073065401

32

827201714

39.75

245863687

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

10

766736818

10

766736818

36.84

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

137247930

137247930

6.59

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

350000000

2327050149

350000000

2081186462

16.82

245863687

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/25465
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-01-21 21:20:36-dbce66470a2e93ca46915c70d7a58ca9.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-01-21 22:16:31-7fa1a01fe443dd96586729d6a64282f2.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-01-21 21:44:43-cacd3cf45b7f11b210e6d642e103c560.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-01-21 21:44:43-6a58e7afadc4d884419ab3dfc30364a2.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

