

Name of the Corporate Debtor: GOLDEN PEACOCK RESIDENCE PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 11-11-2019; List of Creditors as on: 21-01-2026; Name of IP: Mr. Vineet Gupta; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digit of registration number: 11377

[\(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors\).](#)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Sl. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of Contingent Claims	Amount of Claim Not Admitted	Amount of Claims under Verification	Details in Annexure (Only PDF)
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted				
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	32	1073065401	32	827201714	39.75	0	245863687	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	10	766736818	10	766736818	36.84	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00			0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)					0.00				NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	137247930	1	137247930	6.59	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)					0.00				NA
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	350000000	1	350000000	16.82	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		44	2327050149	44	2081186462	100.00	0	245863687	0	